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Altamonte Springs 71 42 67 84 63 42 57 76 17 Y Niceville 20 3 27 71 40 69 21 4 57 N
Apopka 29 1 6 25 7 21 9 3 16 N North Lauderdale 81 70 82 75 42 33 62 79 66 N
Auburndale 62 96 57 70 82 55 67 61 91 N North Miami 43 51 63 40 30 18 46 22 25 Y
Aventura 47 27 87 85 77 34 73 72 69 N North Miami Beach 78 78 83 63 71 52 97 80 67 Y
Bartow 70 87 65 57 78 83 44 60 55 N Oakland Park 55 43 75 41 53 27 72 40 45 Y
Belle Glade 83 84 79 99 31 77 75 69 96 N Ocala 1 7 1 1 1 1 2 1 12 Y
Bonita Springs 33 53 15 32 37 49 20 39 62 Y Ocoee 30 28 12 49 41 25 15 23 38 N
Bradenton 37 52 29 31 58 16 64 49 37 Y Opa-locka 67 46 50 53 32 51 29 52 101 N
Casselberry 65 64 85 60 65 59 78 68 51 N Ormond Beach 7 18 7 2 16 30 4 34 64 Y
Clermont 12 9 13 13 5 28 5 11 1 N Oviedo 85 30 100 72 86 86 68 56 47 N
Cocoa 10 10 2 5 3 8 1 14 5 Y Palm Beach Gardens 28 16 23 55 6 48 16 29 42 Y
Coconut Creek 75 69 48 62 9 67 56 38 43 N Palm Springs 84 90 40 51 75 53 37 28 53 N
Cooper City 87 60 84 89 74 94 74 85 75 N Palmetto Bay 82 101 97 81 79 84 91 78 82 N
Coral Gables 11 22 52 26 44 20 89 33 13 N Panama City 21 6 3 10 8 15 10 13 19 N
Crestview 64 36 46 69 66 73 40 55 28 Y Panama City Beach 54 45 8 7 17 23 11 9 31 N
Cutler Bay 80 103 99 88 85 80 85 98 65 N Parkland 101 89 89 100 100 91 100 91 73 N
Dania Beach 32 56 25 27 45 31 49 57 6 Y Pensacola 34 8 11 22 10 14 30 26 44 Y
DeBary 73 72 77 61 80 88 80 82 85 Y Pinecrest 92 93 93 102 98 92 102 84 94 N
DeLand 18 23 36 15 26 19 41 15 39 Y Pinellas Park 9 33 4 4 20 4 14 27 10 N
Delray Beach 2 32 9 19 22 3 24 2 8 Y Plant City 35 44 22 23 2 17 47 17 18 Y
Dunedin 59 86 45 65 64 65 79 81 74 N Port Orange 3 13 43 11 15 6 59 10 59 Y
Edgewater 48 76 56 45 59 56 66 87 83 Y Punta Gorda 49 67 69 42 76 74 55 93 90 N
Estero - - - - - - - - - N Riviera Beach 100 85 64 76 54 70 39 90 71 Y
Eustis 23 24 38 35 55 72 42 45 21 N Rockledge 76 65 37 44 67 81 23 64 52 N
Florida City 99 94 94 91 57 64 63 63 98 N Royal Palm Beach 72 62 54 67 36 68 32 77 48 N
Fort Pierce 26 20 17 12 12 12 6 25 63 Y Safety Harbor 98 97 80 103 99 98 87 102 100 N
Fort Walton Beach 69 25 49 46 60 58 54 88 54 N Saint Augustine 24 14 10 6 21 9 12 6 23 N
Greenacres 27 58 24 50 35 54 58 47 46 N Saint Cloud 41 12 34 30 14 29 45 20 33 N
Groveland 53 37 30 77 27 97 70 51 86 N Sanford 19 11 28 8 4 10 8 12 9 N
Haines City 57 79 44 56 73 87 53 58 70 N Sarasota 17 38 14 9 28 2 13 41 35 N
Hallandale Beach 58 49 53 64 72 26 48 50 68 Y Sebastian 88 100 90 98 96 95 90 96 80 N
Hialeah Gardens 96 95 92 92 89 90 98 99 30 N Seminole 50 83 42 43 84 47 43 62 93 N
Jacksonville Beach 77 81 32 47 93 57 33 74 84 N Stuart 8 61 20 18 11 40 22 5 56 N
Jupiter 16 4 21 39 25 35 31 8 61 Y Sunny Isles Beach 93 91 91 90 97 62 92 101 87 N
Key West 31 21 31 17 47 11 26 35 29 N Sweetwater 103 92 101 96 102 89 99 92 89 N
Lady Lake 39 88 71 74 34 85 76 70 7 N Tamarac 40 41 61 36 43 32 7 19 32 N
Lake Mary 74 15 59 82 69 78 36 97 4 Y Tarpon Springs 36 34 41 28 38 44 65 36 81 N
Lake Wales 42 68 78 78 29 63 35 42 22 N Tavares 38 66 39 29 81 82 52 59 88 N
Lake Worth 44 47 16 20 24 5 18 21 27 Y Temple Terrace 66 99 55 86 68 71 28 65 79 N
Lauderdale Lakes 63 59 95 95 87 46 69 54 49 N Titusville 5 17 5 3 13 13 3 16 26 Y
Lauderhill 68 77 81 38 51 41 34 43 58 N Venice 61 71 76 73 88 61 51 86 78 Y
Leesburg 6 19 33 14 18 24 19 18 40 N Vero Beach 45 50 60 66 39 79 86 75 99 N
Longwood 51 5 47 58 48 38 82 37 11 Y Wellington 46 75 62 87 52 60 25 30 60 N
Lynn Haven 97 82 102 93 90 101 94 83 41 N West Melbourne 91 80 68 68 92 76 84 100 77 Y
Maitland 79 31 58 59 83 96 81 89 14 Y West Park 90 74 103 83 101 75 103 71 103 Y
Marco Island 95 102 73 94 94 99 96 103 102 N Weston 89 54 66 54 62 66 88 66 24 Y
Margate 4 48 74 37 23 7 71 7 34 N Wildwood 60 57 19 80 50 100 50 73 20 N
Miami Lakes 102 98 96 101 91 103 101 95 76 Y Winter Garden 56 29 86 48 49 50 93 53 2 N
Minneola - - - - - - - - - N Winter Haven 25 55 35 33 19 36 17 44 36 N
Mount Dora 94 73 98 97 103 102 95 94 95 N Winter Park 52 2 72 34 46 43 77 32 3 Y
Naples 14 26 26 52 56 45 38 46 92 N Winter Springs 86 63 88 79 95 93 83 67 72 N
New Port Richey 15 40 51 21 70 37 61 24 97 N Zephyrhills 13 35 70 24 61 22 60 48 15 N

New Smyrna Beach 22 39 18 16 33 39 27 31 50 Y

FY2027 Highway Safety Matrix - Ranking of Florida Cities
(Based on total actual serious injuries and fatalities during 2020-2024)

Group II - Population of 15,000-74,999 - 105 Cities

The information above has been compiled from information collected for the purpose of identifying, evaluating or planning safety enhancements that may be implemented utilizing federal 

funds.  Any document displaying this notice shall be used only for the purposes deemed appropriate by the Florida Dept. of Transportation.  See Title 23, United States Code, Section 407.
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Highest 40% in a category.
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